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1 9313001556 SHRIJITA  MITRA 196270115010 2020WEST BENGAL STATE COGEN NO 99.00 99.00 99.00 93.00 93.00 0.00 390.00 390.00

2 9313030866 ANIRUDDHA  GUHA 6684689/2201489-0702020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 90.00 96.00 94.00 95.00 97.00 382.00 382.00

3 9513022044 ANISHA  MOHINTA 460821-1112 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 93.00 95.00 96.00 58.00 96.00 86.00 380.00 380.00

4 9713012559 ZEESHANULLAH  7644218 2019 CBSE GEN NO 94.00 97.00 95.00 92.00 78.00 90.00 378.00 378.00

5 9713021382 ANIRBAN  NAHA 16644452 2020 CBSE OBC-A NO 0.00 93.00 96.00 94.00 93.00 91.00 376.00 376.00

6 9713004836 SK  NAWAJ MURSED 211811-1063 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 81.00 80.00 95.00 93.00 94.00 94.00 376.00 376.00

7 9713011559 RAI  SAHA 400521-1293 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 90.00 94.00 95.00 90.00 94.00 373.00 373.00

8 9313051915 SUPARNA  MANDAL 160821-1351 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 94.00 90.00 94.00 91.00 92.00 83.00 371.00 371.00

9 9113047103 RIYA  DAS 211021-1647 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 81.00 91.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 369.00 369.00

10 9513037227 MADHURIMA   CHOWDHURY 22695935 2020 CBSE GEN NO 92.00 92.00 92.00 90.00 77.00 0.00 366.00 366.00

11 9713002350 SHRUTI  CHOWDHURY 400621-1410 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 84.00 93.00 83.00 95.00 93.00 53.00 365.00 365.00

12 9713050491 OLIVIA  PAUL 400621-1075 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 78.00 93.00 94.00 94.00 84.00 50.00 365.00 365.00

13 9513027646 SUMAN   SAHA 464611-1483 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 81.00 93.00 93.00 85.00 83.00 363.00 363.00

14 9513017477 DISHA   BASU 400121-1130 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 82.00 93.00 93.00 94.00 80.00 80.00 362.00 362.00

15 9513040472 PRATIK  GHOSH 12628121 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 83.00 83.00 89.00 90.00 100.00 362.00 362.00

16 9113004718 PAROMITA   DAS 400621-1662 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 94.00 94.00 73.00 80.00 93.00 361.00 361.00

17 9513016928 SARMILA  DAS 451021-1915 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 75.00 91.00 361.00 361.00

18 9513050078 ASTICK   BID 300211-1268 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 90.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 51.00 361.00 361.00

19 9313009353 NIKITA  MALLICK 400121-1102 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 93.00 92.00 56.00 95.00 80.00 360.00 360.00

20 9713009228 DIP   CHATTERJEE 221111-1074 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 87.00 91.00 66.00 90.00 92.00 60.00 360.00 360.00

21 9313027311 AHONA  MONDAL 450321-1645 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 90.00 90.00 88.00 70.00 90.00 358.00 358.00

22 9113052247 CHANDRANI   BASU 465521-1446 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 86.00 24.00 357.00 357.00

23 9113045474 ANWESHA   DEY 213021-1010 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 91.00 84.00 92.00 90.00 80.00 44.00 357.00 357.00

24 9513045135 MD  AKHIBUL ISLAM 444711-1051 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 92.00 62.00 91.00 84.00 88.00 85.00 356.00 356.00

25 9113016684 SYED ARMIN AKTAR 220321-1036 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 92.00 62.00 93.00 93.00 63.00 355.00 355.00

26 9313044544 DEBANJANA   DHAR 6616658 2020 ISC GEN NO 86.00 77.00 89.00 64.00 88.00 89.00 352.00 352.00

27 9713021043 TANMAY  DUTTA 452211-1841 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 90.00 81.00 90.00 47.00 90.00 74.00 351.00 351.00

28 9113027832 SUPARNA  DAS 312121-1576 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 87.00 88.00 88.00 60.00 65.00 349.00 349.00

29 9113052067 BARSHA  SARKAR 430521-1062 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 77.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 34.00 66.00 347.00 347.00

30 9313028253 SOHINI  DAS 12641308 2020 CBSE GEN NO 85.00 89.00 79.00 88.00 85.00 69.00 347.00 347.00
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31 9313030578 CHAYAN  PAUL 464611-1296 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 86.00 87.00 44.00 87.00 67.00 346.00 346.00

32 9113002306 DEBANGONA  DAS 400521-1923 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 83.00 88.00 78.00 87.00 88.00 346.00 346.00

33 9713006081 RAJDEEP   DEY 12636057 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 83.00 93.00 84.00 86.00 64.00 346.00 346.00

34 9313047852 SHRIMOYEE  BAG 6637311 2020 ISC GEN NO 85.00 73.00 90.00 88.00 82.00 27.00 345.00 345.00

35 9713026507 SAMRIDDHI  HALDER 400121-1092 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 71.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 80.00 44.00 344.00 344.00

36 9713009721 RITIKA   MAJUMDER 210221-1752 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 86.00 86.00 84.00 88.00 0.00 344.00 344.00

37 9113002239 ASHIM   HEMBROM 240811-1112 2020 WBCHSE ST NO 82.00 86.00 86.00 87.00 76.00 83.00 342.00 342.00

38 9513029851 UTSAB  MONDAL 150811-1226 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 85.00 83.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 342.00 342.00

39 9113017182 MADHURIMA  BANERJEE 6636087 2019 CBSE GEN NO 88.00 60.00 88.00 86.00 80.00 0.00 342.00 342.00

40 9513040089 BIDIT  DATTA 210211-1216 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 92.00 92.00 90.00 51.00 27.00 338.00 338.00

41 9313034352 GUNJANA  BISWAS 110321-1811 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 81.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 87.00 338.00 338.00

42 9513002780 SHAMAYITA   BOSE 400821-1278 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 80.00 85.00 85.00 70.00 87.00 64.00 337.00 337.00

43 9513050561 DAYAMANTI  GHOSH 6645655 2020 ISC OBC-B NO 83.00 84.00 88.00 82.00 77.00 0.00 337.00 337.00

44 9313040616 RUPSHA SEN  SEN 6643559 2020 ISC GEN NO 77.00 80.00 89.00 88.00 80.00 0.00 337.00 337.00

45 9513031959 ARUNIMA   BOSE 400821-1276 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 90.00 90.00 85.00 68.00 51.00 335.00 335.00

46 9513033944 RAMESHWARI  DUTTA 12636016 2020 CBSE GEN NO 84.00 85.00 81.00 85.00 81.00 0.00 335.00 335.00

47 9113027041 SAMARJIT   GHOSH 401211-1143 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 85.00 84.00 80.00 83.00 83.00 335.00 335.00

48 9513017323 SUVANKAR  ACHARYA 401311-1353 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 82.00 84.00 85.00 43.00 84.00 335.00 335.00

49 9113020348 BISWARUP  PYNE 6633020 2020 ISC GEN NO 65.00 72.00 87.00 84.00 84.00 77.00 332.00 332.00

50 9513031058 REJAUL  ALAM 111250-1180 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 83.00 65.00 74.00 63.00 86.00 89.00 332.00 332.00

51 9713016949 RIDDHI   TALUKDAR 400621-1375 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 82.00 85.00 80.00 60.00 84.00 331.00 331.00

52 9513004595 ATASI  KARMAKAR 12642022 2020 CBSE GEN NO 79.00 64.00 74.00 81.00 71.00 95.00 329.00 329.00

53 9513050386 ABIR  LASKAR 2158391/002 2015 ISC GEN NO 0.00 86.00 74.00 72.00 72.00 95.00 327.00 327.00

54 9513048746 SHASWATA  CHATTERJEE 12621973 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 84.00 84.00 82.00 77.00 70.00 327.00 327.00

55 9513043827 ARINDAM  PAL 442111-1031 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 80.00 71.00 83.00 83.00 70.00 81.00 327.00 327.00

56 9713033001 SUSHANT  SINGH 7664641 2019 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 77.00 83.00 74.00 60.00 92.00 326.00 326.00

57 9513007801 ARTI   MISHRA 6477712 2020 ISC GEN NO 90.00 67.00 84.00 42.00 84.00 55.00 325.00 325.00

58 9313003447 USHASI   DAS 400821-1286 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 86.00 70.00 87.00 57.00 81.00 324.00 324.00

59 9513005883 SUCHISMITA   DAS 211321-1431 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 82.00 77.00 78.00 72.00 78.00 324.00 324.00

60 9313004903 TARISHI   MUKHERJEE 211321-1392 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 80.00 80.00 54.00 81.00 83.00 324.00 324.00
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61 9313032646 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE 12627157 2020 CBSE GEN NO 79.00 87.00 78.00 79.00 76.00 60.00 323.00 323.00

62 9313032158 SOUMITA   DAS 12641634 2020 CBSE GEN NO 78.00 86.00 82.00 77.00 76.00 70.00 323.00 323.00

63 9513016913 OISHANI  GHOSH 6496133 2019 ISC GEN NO 89.00 84.00 75.00 75.00 56.00 41.00 323.00 323.00

64 9713000706 INDRANI  DEY 12639308 2020 CBSE GEN NO 78.00 84.00 80.00 73.00 81.00 51.00 323.00 323.00

65 9313049419 DEBANJALI  BHAKAT 12647137 2020 CBSE GEN NO 80.00 83.00 81.00 79.00 73.00 67.00 323.00 323.00

66 9113002955 DISHA   DATTA 12637827 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 81.00 79.00 76.00 76.00 322.00 322.00

67 9313017429 SOUVIK  KUNDU 401311-1251 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 81.00 82.00 42.00 85.00 64.00 322.00 322.00

68 9113026817 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL 430511-1405 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 74.00 78.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 80.00 322.00 322.00

69 9313052306 MAINAK  KUNDU 11666486 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 91.00 71.00 65.00 60.00 94.00 321.00 321.00

70 9513039340 MARTINA   GOGOI 16615997 2020 CBSE GEN NO 83.00 86.00 84.00 66.00 68.00 0.00 321.00 321.00

71 9713005933 SUDIPTA KUMAR PAHARI 312711-1557 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 78.00 74.00 80.00 82.00 62.00 321.00 321.00

72 9313050590 AVEEK  SANYAL 6714697 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 74.00 82.00 88.00 77.00 71.00 321.00 321.00

73 9313050213 PALLABI  GOHAIN 0825 10218 2020ASSAM HIGHER SECONDAOBC-A NO 66.00 68.00 90.00 85.00 77.00 0.00 320.00 320.00

74 9713028179 DIBYOJYOTI  KAYAL 400711-1065 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 82.00 81.00 73.00 83.00 33.00 319.00 319.00

75 9513047443 SAYANI  DAS 200423-1010 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 83.00 85.00 67.00 56.00 78.00 317.00 317.00

76 9313045744 ABHINABA   KARMAKAR 12622144 2020 CBSE OBC-B NO 71.00 92.00 76.00 71.00 56.00 76.00 315.00 315.00

77 9713028176 SHREYASHI  CHATTERJEE 5628513 2015 ISC GEN NO 80.00 90.00 76.00 69.00 66.00 66.00 315.00 315.00

78 9313020601 ABHIJNAN  SENGUPTA 211011-1666 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 86.00 88.00 71.00 70.00 63.00 52.00 315.00 315.00

79 9113050677 SANCHITA  MONDAL 420121-1524 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 78.00 78.00 81.00 78.00 63.00 315.00 315.00

80 9513047656 SUDIPTA  HALDER 461711-1161 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 70.00 83.00 67.00 80.00 77.00 74.00 314.00 314.00

81 9313040255 ALIVA  MUKHERJEE 6639413 2020 ISC GEN NO 85.00 81.00 85.00 63.00 56.00 46.00 314.00 314.00

82 9313002160 RAJNANDINI   CHOWDHURY 7238678 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 87.00 68.00 64.00 84.00 74.00 313.00 313.00

83 9313018546 AYUSHI   BHATTACHARYYA 12622570 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 87.00 67.00 60.00 68.00 87.00 309.00 309.00

84 9313037413 NATASHA  MALLICK 200821-1469 2016 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 83.00 85.00 78.00 44.00 56.00 63.00 309.00 309.00

85 9713010441 BIBEK  ROY 12647464 2020 CBSE GEN NO 74.00 78.00 78.00 77.00 72.00 59.00 307.00 307.00

86 9713012429 SREEJA  BHATTACHARYA 400121-1144 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 84.00 61.00 70.00 80.00 61.00 306.00 306.00

87 9313012891 H  VANLALMAWIA 17616627 2020 CBSE ST NO 0.00 80.00 75.00 61.00 90.00 54.00 306.00 306.00

88 9113043261 RAJ  SEKHAR DAS 6631089 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 83.00 84.00 56.00 47.00 47.00 305.00 305.00

89 9513033664 TANDRIMA  GHOSH 211721-1112 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 75.00 77.00 78.00 66.00 61.00 75.00 305.00 305.00

90 9313008149 RAJANYA  BISWAS 400121-1190 2017 WBCHSE SC NO 76.00 84.00 73.00 71.00 56.00 0.00 304.00 304.00
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91 9313045202 SUPRIYO GUHA ROY 6658196 2020 ISC GEN NO 93.00 82.00 79.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 304.00 304.00

92 9713043434 BANHISHA  DEY 461221-1393 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 78.00 77.00 77.00 72.00 70.00 304.00 304.00

93 9313013930 ROHIT   KUMAR 12629381 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 81.00 71.00 78.00 72.00 71.00 302.00 302.00

94 9313031463 DONA  SAHA 211021-1747 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 77.00 74.00 62.00 75.00 76.00 70.00 302.00 302.00

95 9513024422 MEGHNA  GUPTA 211321-1016 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 44.00 80.00 80.00 50.00 80.00 61.00 301.00 301.00

96 9513033553 ARGHA   DUTTA 231711-1073 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 68.00 62.00 73.00 88.00 0.00 301.00 301.00

97 9113009015 JENIFA  SULTANA 451021-1042 2020 WBCHSE OBC-A NO 68.00 76.00 80.00 74.00 61.00 0.00 298.00 298.00

98 9713030305 SUKALPA  PAUL 240621-1111 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 63.00 67.00 77.00 77.00 77.00 0.00 298.00 298.00

99 9313041280 BAISISTA   BHATTACHARYA 12622424 2020 CBSE GEN NO 69.00 67.00 46.00 68.00 56.00 90.00 294.00 294.00

100 9113014036 ISHA  DAS 2201495/080 2020 ISC SC NO 84.00 62.00 60.00 83.00 46.00 63.00 292.00 292.00

101 9113033980 SAMIM  JAHAN 441211-1308 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 67.00 62.00 74.00 70.00 70.00 77.00 291.00 291.00

102 9513050761 SRIJITA  DAS 12639194 2020 CBSE GEN NO 70.00 78.00 74.00 58.00 68.00 37.00 290.00 290.00

103 9713045649 MEHZABEE   KHATOON 401121-1683 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 71.00 76.00 71.00 62.00 0.00 290.00 290.00

104 9113051098 SEJAL  NOWLAKHA 220059193015 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 59.00 61.00 63.00 65.00 84.00 78.00 290.00 290.00

105 9513034821 ASMITA   DE 211321-1834 2015 WBCHSE GEN NO 81.00 88.00 65.00 55.00 53.00 0.00 289.00 289.00

106 9313004516 RAJDEEP   KANTAL 6699163 2020 ISC GEN NO 72.00 83.00 83.00 46.00 51.00 51.00 289.00 289.00

107 9513024085 TAPOMITA  MALLICK M22074183009 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 48.00 76.00 61.00 72.00 68.00 73.00 289.00 289.00

108 9313000258 NOIRITA  MITRA 410622-1005 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 73.00 67.00 73.00 76.00 10.00 289.00 289.00

109 9513035984 ONKAR  HALDER 453611-1030 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 71.00 73.00 74.00 71.00 36.00 289.00 289.00

110 9313010208 SOUMYADEEP  SARKAR 400811-1551 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 54.00 72.00 72.00 74.00 57.00 70.00 288.00 288.00

111 9513015262 BAIVAB   BASU 400111-1195 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 76.00 78.00 70.00 50.00 63.00 287.00 287.00

112 9513029154 SIMRAN KHAN CHATTERJEE 6621385 2020 ISC GEN NO 68.00 66.00 77.00 76.00 50.00 44.00 287.00 287.00

113 9513019988 PAUL HUDA BARUAH 089920071 2020ASSAM HIGHER SECONDAGEN NO 0.00 84.00 77.00 60.00 65.00 30.00 286.00 286.00

114 9513024743 BIDISHA   DEB 430621-1909 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 74.00 80.00 60.00 42.00 60.00 72.00 286.00 286.00

115 9713032821 SUSMITA  BHOWMICK 2201509/094 2020 ISC GEN NO 85.00 63.00 83.00 55.00 47.00 29.00 286.00 286.00

116 9113050583 ANKITA  AGUAN 6570595 2020 ISC GEN NO 45.00 56.00 75.00 78.00 38.00 75.00 284.00 284.00

117 9713016650 ISHA  BASAK 6738662 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 68.00 48.00 53.00 40.00 80.00 283.00 283.00

118 9313000110 TUSHAR  AUDDY 7635506 2019 CBSE GEN NO 86.00 76.00 54.00 66.00 53.00 44.00 282.00 282.00

119 9113030940 RAKTIMA   MAJUMDER 461521-1321 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 70.00 70.00 70.00 71.00 57.00 45.00 281.00 281.00

120 9313019084 SHARMITA   ADHIKARY 6633805 2020 ISC GEN NO 82.00 66.00 55.00 52.00 51.00 78.00 281.00 281.00
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121 9713035102 NILADRI  DAS 211011-1734 2019 WBCHSE GEN NO 58.00 73.00 56.00 66.00 74.00 67.00 280.00 280.00

122 9513035820 ANKIT  MAJUMDER 400511-1393 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 65.00 73.00 74.00 67.00 54.00 53.00 279.00 279.00

123 9313048897 ANUBHAV  ARUNAVA GHOSH 15605018 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 86.00 45.00 63.00 61.00 68.00 278.00 278.00

124 9313019743 SUBHA   SIL 464311-1619 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 66.00 77.00 71.00 53.00 64.00 50.00 278.00 278.00

125 9713028946 ANIKET  PANJA 422011-1347 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 71.00 75.00 72.00 53.00 0.00 278.00 278.00

126 9513008586 BISHAL   DEY 461111-1419 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 45.00 68.00 68.00 43.00 70.00 71.00 277.00 277.00

127 9313042510 SUNANDINI  MANDAL 400621-1332 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 60.00 44.00 74.00 73.00 70.00 277.00 277.00

128 9113003878 SHRESTH  CHOURASIA 6426201 /  2192101/0192019 ISC GEN NO 83.00 76.00 68.00 49.00 46.00 25.00 276.00 276.00

129 9713004106 SHRESTH  CHOURASIA 6426201 / 2192101/0192019 ISC GEN NO 83.00 76.00 68.00 49.00 46.00 25.00 276.00 276.00

130 9113000074 SUPRATIM  SAHA 400411-1873 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 73.00 74.00 74.00 51.00 48.00 276.00 276.00

131 9513038227 RAJESHWARI   DUTTA 6621853 2015 CBSE GEN NO 73.00 89.00 60.00 36.00 53.00 0.00 275.00 275.00

132 9113033513 SHOVAN  MAHALDAR 231721-1065 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 80.00 58.00 50.00 75.00 0.00 274.00 274.00

133 9313050688 SOMRUP  ROY 400111-1282 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 64.00 66.00 70.00 70.00 55.00 65.00 271.00 271.00

134 9513039965 SRIJAN  GOSWAMI 410111-1476 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 65.00 68.00 67.00 50.00 70.00 270.00 270.00

135 9113006815 DEBABRATA  PAIK 450811-1273 2015 WBCHSE SC NO 72.00 81.00 58.00 46.00 46.00 58.00 269.00 269.00

136 9713048163 EZAZ  KHAN 410311-1657 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 44.00 67.00 67.00 30.00 67.00 68.00 269.00 269.00

137 9113033898 KAZI SUMAITA YASMIN 12623296 2020 CBSE GEN NO 65.00 66.00 69.00 52.00 69.00 63.00 269.00 269.00

138 9713001494 SAYANTIKA   SANTRA 6976862 2019 ISC GEN NO 90.00 73.00 53.00 52.00 0.00 0.00 268.00 268.00

139 9313035724 KUNZANG  NAMGYAL BHUTIA 6435751 2020 ISC ST NO 72.00 57.00 46.00 58.00 67.00 70.00 267.00 267.00

140 9113047995 PRATIP  BANERJEE 211011-1439 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 70.00 70.00 56.00 70.00 44.00 266.00 266.00

141 9113003343 KATHA   SAHA 211721-1035 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 57.00 70.00 52.00 71.00 66.00 264.00 264.00

142 9713037811 MADHUPARNA  BOURI 420921-1533 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 72.00 63.00 70.00 58.00 33.00 48.00 263.00 263.00

143 9313037629 ANIMA  MISHRA 315121-1168 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 51.00 29.00 261.00 261.00

144 9313004135 CHAYAN KUMAR NASKAR 400511-1084 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 53.00 54.00 67.00 70.00 70.00 42.00 261.00 261.00

145 9713045237 SHUBHOJIT  GHOSH 6637415 2019 CBSE OBC-B NO 78.00 61.00 58.00 63.00 50.00 0.00 260.00 260.00

146 9313050856 RIYANKA   KHARA 400321-2168 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 71.00 65.00 57.00 57.00 66.00 50.00 259.00 259.00

147 9313048891 MOULI  SARKAR 120221-1219 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 75.00 64.00 62.00 58.00 53.00 0.00 259.00 259.00

148 9113001259 DEBARATI   PAUL 12642534 2020 CBSE GEN NO 62.00 75.00 63.00 58.00 50.00 47.00 258.00 258.00

149 9513021472 SHASTHI   MONDAL 451021-2082 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 64.00 54.00 65.00 50.00 63.00 65.00 257.00 257.00

150 9113015074 AQSA  RAHAMAN 2201522/238 2020 ISC OBC-A NO 64.00 48.00 61.00 77.00 42.00 54.00 256.00 256.00
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151 9513003178 APARNA  PANDEY 400821-2079 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 61.00 63.00 62.00 68.00 58.00 53.00 254.00 254.00

152 9513001746 SAHELI   DAS 12621436 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 73.00 56.00 46.00 61.00 62.00 252.00 252.00

153 9313043872 DEBTANU  BHATTACHARJEE 12642703 2020 CBSE GEN NO 59.00 67.00 44.00 45.00 57.00 69.00 252.00 252.00

154 9313048520 SHREYAA  CHAUDHURI 6618329 2018 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 58.00 51.00 58.00 64.00 71.00 251.00 251.00

155 9513010393 IMTIAZ   ALI 6768048/2201344/0642020 ISC OBC-A NO 70.00 57.00 76.00 48.00 44.00 35.00 251.00 251.00

156 9513016235 SAYANTONI  BOSE 220052183546 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 61.00 54.00 71.00 64.00 55.00 52.00 251.00 251.00

157 9113019764 JOYDIP   SANYAL 440711-1320 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 60.00 65.00 65.00 60.00 48.00 250.00 250.00

158 9713045652 NEHA  TANTI 211321-1726 2020 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 70.00 58.00 72.00 50.00 43.00 0.00 250.00 250.00

159 9713042944 ARATI  MAHATO 400821-1519 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 61.00 56.00 60.00 65.00 63.00 0.00 249.00 249.00

160 9313007531 AKASH   BARUI 211411-1270 2018 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 61.00 60.00 57.00 70.00 50.00 248.00 248.00

161 9713012379 ETRISHA  DAS 12620153 2020 CBSE GEN NO 59.00 65.00 65.00 54.00 58.00 47.00 247.00 247.00

162 9713008612 AKASH  DUTTA 400511-1383 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 50.00 65.00 63.00 60.00 57.00 55.00 245.00 245.00

163 9713048773 SWAPNIL   MUKHERJEE 6757760â•· 2020 ISC GEN NO 63.00 56.00 52.00 74.00 35.00 0.00 245.00 245.00

164 9113045014 IMON  CHOWDHURY 12638655 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 62.00 57.00 62.00 61.00 55.00 242.00 242.00

165 9113052520 SIMRAN   BARUA 121921-1134 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 57.00 65.00 68.00 51.00 45.00 0.00 241.00 241.00

166 9513049921 MONICA  SINGH 6471197 2019 ISC GEN NO 79.00 81.00 35.00 40.00 40.00 13.00 240.00 240.00

167 9513048620 SWEETA  KUMARI 12634028 2020 CBSE GEN NO 64.00 57.00 46.00 49.00 57.00 60.00 238.00 238.00

168 9713043088 RITES  MONDAL 401211-1604 2018 WBCHSE SC NO 51.00 70.00 61.00 50.00 54.00 31.00 236.00 236.00

169 9513051012 SUCHAYAN  DAWN M22074173094 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 50.00 53.00 59.00 68.00 49.00 56.00 236.00 236.00

170 9313035541 ALEKHYA  JATUA 6642563 2019 CBSE SC NO 0.00 69.00 59.00 54.00 52.00 33.00 234.00 234.00

171 9113041925 MD SAMIR  AHAMED 401311-1437 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 62.00 51.00 60.00 57.00 52.00 16.00 231.00 231.00

172 9113047240 SUPRIYA  DAS 315521-1125 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 56.00 44.00 61.00 56.00 56.00 57.00 230.00 230.00

173 9313051819 SOUMYAJIT   GHOSH 464611-1359 2017 WBCHSE GEN NO 46.00 52.00 43.00 63.00 63.00 51.00 229.00 229.00

174 9513029657 VAIBHAV SINGH CHOUHAN 12627270 2020 CBSE GEN NO 54.00 51.00 51.00 47.00 56.00 66.00 227.00 227.00

175 9513038376 SUNKARA KAMLESH 220004193179 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 50.00 46.00 59.00 58.00 59.00 45.00 226.00 226.00

176 9113046914 PRITY  MANDAL 12646142 2020 CBSE GEN NO 52.00 70.00 51.00 51.00 39.00 39.00 224.00 224.00

177 9513024223 SANTANU  SARKAR 465911-1371 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 52.00 56.00 56.00 57.00 55.00 54.00 224.00 224.00

178 9113048511 AVHIROOP DEY MALLICK 220038193056 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 0.00 55.00 62.00 49.00 58.00 42.00 224.00 224.00

179 9513027533 DISANI   SENAPATI 421521-1479 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 60.00 43.00 63.00 57.00 43.00 40.00 223.00 223.00

180 9313034565 RAJBIR   SARKAR 6637174 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 71.00 68.00 36.00 35.00 47.00 222.00 222.00

Page No: 6



ASUTOSH COLLEGE
Rank Wise Total Applicant List

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)
(CREDIT FORMULA :TOP 4 SUBJECTS)

SUBJECT :COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH                             CATEGORY : Un-Reserve List

RANK AP.ID NAME RNo/INo YOP BRD/CNCL CATE PH LANG1 ENG SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUB6 TOP4 CR.PT

181 9713047756 SYED ANAM ALI 220010183010 2019NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 50.00 46.00 55.00 50.00 67.00 30.00 222.00 222.00

182 9113042335 ARIJIT   GHOSH 211011-1495 2018 WBCHSE OBC-B NO 46.00 81.00 50.00 40.00 44.00 41.00 221.00 221.00

183 9713029042 SAMRIDDHA  GHOSH 6682631 2020 ISC GEN NO 0.00 67.00 60.00 50.00 42.00 35.00 219.00 219.00

184 9313024080 DIPANJAY  BISWAS 400511-1392 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 50.00 53.00 56.00 60.00 44.00 45.00 219.00 219.00

185 9513050721 SYED  ARMAN ALI 220017183036 2019NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 64.00 56.00 52.00 45.00 43.00 36.00 217.00 217.00

186 9713015005 DEBARJUN  KANGSA BANIK 12642572 2020 CBSE GEN NO 58.00 50.00 44.00 53.00 51.00 55.00 217.00 217.00

187 9313044153 SUDIP  DAS 6616815 2020 ISC GEN NO 54.00 53.00 60.00 42.00 36.00 21.00 209.00 209.00

188 9713006792 SARIKA  KHATOON 400321-1443 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 55.00 43.00 56.00 50.00 44.00 42.00 205.00 205.00

189 9713002115 RIYA RUI DAS 420921-1978 2020 WBCHSE SC NO 42.00 50.00 54.00 53.00 35.00 44.00 201.00 201.00

190 9313022976 SHAGUFTA   KHAN 410721-1588 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 54.00 41.00 44.00 54.00 48.00 0.00 200.00 200.00

191 9513039267 ANJALI   SHAW 400821-1537 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 53.00 42.00 50.00 43.00 53.00 0.00 199.00 199.00

192 9513044497 JYOTI  KUMARI 220010193086 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 50.00 52.00 47.00 49.00 44.00 31.00 198.00 198.00

193 9313042285 SANCHITA   GHOSH 220059173022 2020NATIONAL INSTITUTE OGEN NO 50.00 43.00 52.00 47.00 48.00 47.00 197.00 197.00

194 9713006368 SWEETY  SHUKLA 401121-2450 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 43.00 42.00 53.00 42.00 42.00 54.00 192.00 192.00

195 9313001222 NILESH  KUMAR 18110188 2018BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAMOBC-B NO 54.00 58.00 38.00 37.00 40.00 39.00 191.00 191.00

196 9113046055 SHOAIB IMRAN ESSACK 920318300092 2020 CBSE GEN NO 0.00 40.00 58.00 41.00 41.00 49.00 189.00 189.00

197 9713023016 ANAND KUMAR SINHA 30437 2017JHARKHAND ACADEMIC CGEN NO 34.00 50.00 53.00 46.00 39.00 0.00 188.00 188.00

198 9713039828 SK MD SAKIB 422011-1252 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 42.00 43.00 51.00 43.00 24.00 50.00 187.00 187.00

199 9313000828 ARPITA  NASKAR 420921-1661 2020 WBCHSE GEN NO 47.00 42.00 47.00 42.00 24.00 44.00 180.00 180.00
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1 9313051915 SUPARNA  MANDAL 160821-1351 2020 WBCHSE 94.00 90.00 94.00 91.00 92.00 83.00 371.00 371.00

2 9713002350 SHRUTI  CHOWDHURY 400621-1410 2020 WBCHSE 84.00 93.00 83.00 95.00 93.00 53.00 365.00 365.00

3 9113004718 PAROMITA   DAS 400621-1662 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 94.00 94.00 73.00 80.00 93.00 361.00 361.00

4 9513016928 SARMILA  DAS 451021-1915 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 75.00 91.00 361.00 361.00

5 9113052067 BARSHA  SARKAR 430521-1062 2020 WBCHSE 77.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 34.00 66.00 347.00 347.00

6 9713026507 SAMRIDDHI  HALDER 400121-1092 2020 WBCHSE 71.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 80.00 44.00 344.00 344.00

7 9113026817 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL 430511-1405 2020 WBCHSE 74.00 78.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 80.00 322.00 322.00

8 9113050677 SANCHITA  MONDAL 420121-1524 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 78.00 78.00 81.00 78.00 63.00 315.00 315.00

9 9313008149 RAJANYA  BISWAS 400121-1190 2017 WBCHSE 76.00 84.00 73.00 71.00 56.00 0.00 304.00 304.00

10 9113014036 ISHA  DAS 2201495/080 2020 ISC 84.00 62.00 60.00 83.00 46.00 63.00 292.00 292.00

11 9513035984 ONKAR  HALDER 453611-1030 2020 WBCHSE 61.00 71.00 73.00 74.00 71.00 36.00 289.00 289.00

12 9113030940 RAKTIMA   MAJUMDER 461521-1321 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 70.00 70.00 71.00 57.00 45.00 281.00 281.00

13 9113033513 SHOVAN  MAHALDAR 231721-1065 2018 WBCHSE 61.00 80.00 58.00 50.00 75.00 0.00 274.00 274.00

14 9113006815 DEBABRATA  PAIK 450811-1273 2015 WBCHSE 72.00 81.00 58.00 46.00 46.00 58.00 269.00 269.00

15 9313004135 CHAYAN KUMAR NASKAR 400511-1084 2020 WBCHSE 53.00 54.00 67.00 70.00 70.00 42.00 261.00 261.00

16 9513021472 SHASTHI   MONDAL 451021-2082 2020 WBCHSE 64.00 54.00 65.00 50.00 63.00 65.00 257.00 257.00

17 9713042944 ARATI  MAHATO 400821-1519 2020 WBCHSE 61.00 56.00 60.00 65.00 63.00 0.00 249.00 249.00

18 9113052520 SIMRAN   BARUA 121921-1134 2018 WBCHSE 57.00 65.00 68.00 51.00 45.00 0.00 241.00 241.00

19 9713043088 RITES  MONDAL 401211-1604 2018 WBCHSE 51.00 70.00 61.00 50.00 54.00 31.00 236.00 236.00

20 9313035541 ALEKHYA  JATUA 6642563 2019 CBSE 0.00 69.00 59.00 54.00 52.00 33.00 234.00 234.00

21 9313024080 DIPANJAY  BISWAS 400511-1392 2020 WBCHSE 50.00 53.00 56.00 60.00 44.00 45.00 219.00 219.00

22 9713002115 RIYA RUI DAS 420921-1978 2020 WBCHSE 42.00 50.00 54.00 53.00 35.00 44.00 201.00 201.00
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1 9113002239 ASHIM   HEMBROM 240811-1112 2020 WBCHSE 82.00 86.00 86.00 87.00 76.00 83.00 342.00 342.00

2 9313012891 H  VANLALMAWIA 17616627 2020 CBSE 0.00 80.00 75.00 61.00 90.00 54.00 306.00 306.00

3 9313035724 KUNZANG  NAMGYAL BHUTIA 6435751 2020 ISC 72.00 57.00 46.00 58.00 67.00 70.00 267.00 267.00
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1 9713021382 ANIRBAN  NAHA 16644452 2020 CBSE 0.00 93.00 96.00 94.00 93.00 91.00 376.00 376.00

2 9713004836 SK  NAWAJ MURSED 211811-1063 2020 WBCHSE 81.00 80.00 95.00 93.00 94.00 94.00 376.00 376.00

3 9313050213 PALLABI  GOHAIN 0825 10218 2020ASSAM HIGHER SECONDA66.00 68.00 90.00 85.00 77.00 0.00 320.00 320.00

4 9313037413 NATASHA  MALLICK 200821-1469 2016 WBCHSE 83.00 85.00 78.00 44.00 56.00 63.00 309.00 309.00

5 9113009015 JENIFA  SULTANA 451021-1042 2020 WBCHSE 68.00 76.00 80.00 74.00 61.00 0.00 298.00 298.00

6 9113015074 AQSA  RAHAMAN 2201522/238 2020 ISC 64.00 48.00 61.00 77.00 42.00 54.00 256.00 256.00

7 9513010393 IMTIAZ   ALI 6768048/2201344/0642020 ISC 70.00 57.00 76.00 48.00 44.00 35.00 251.00 251.00
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1 9513029851 UTSAB  MONDAL 150811-1226 2020 WBCHSE 85.00 83.00 85.00 87.00 85.00 70.00 342.00 342.00

2 9513050561 DAYAMANTI  GHOSH 6645655 2020 ISC 83.00 84.00 88.00 82.00 77.00 0.00 337.00 337.00

3 9513043827 ARINDAM  PAL 442111-1031 2020 WBCHSE 80.00 71.00 83.00 83.00 70.00 81.00 327.00 327.00

4 9313045744 ABHINABA   KARMAKAR 12622144 2020 CBSE 71.00 92.00 76.00 71.00 56.00 76.00 315.00 315.00

5 9513033664 TANDRIMA  GHOSH 211721-1112 2020 WBCHSE 75.00 77.00 78.00 66.00 61.00 75.00 305.00 305.00

6 9713045237 SHUBHOJIT  GHOSH 6637415 2019 CBSE 78.00 61.00 58.00 63.00 50.00 0.00 260.00 260.00

7 9713045652 NEHA  TANTI 211321-1726 2020 WBCHSE 70.00 58.00 72.00 50.00 43.00 0.00 250.00 250.00

8 9113042335 ARIJIT   GHOSH 211011-1495 2018 WBCHSE 46.00 81.00 50.00 40.00 44.00 41.00 221.00 221.00

9 9313001222 NILESH  KUMAR 18110188 2018BIHAR SCHOOL OF EXAM54.00 58.00 38.00 37.00 40.00 39.00 191.00 191.00
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